Place

Group: Lehi
Total Time

Youth

Car Name

1

15.1940

Darcie T

Mighty Unicorn

15.2672

Aiden B

Reaper

15.3021

Carson R

McQueen

15.3272

Elora P

The Floral Flash

15.3502

Ashley T

Grandma Cheese

15.3752

Travis P

Quicksilver

15.3841

Mila A

Lightning

15.3879

Tilly P

Cypber Truck

15.5262

Hailey S

Pumpkin Roll

15.5710

Sarah A

Speed

15.6812

Lilly G

Midnight

15.8220

Collin S

Camo

16.0073

Maddox P

Spidey

16.1480

Blake J

The Flash

16.3759

Kasten C

Golden Shoe

16.6702

Aj L

H20

16.7401

Jason A

Ares

16.7452

Brooklyn E

SPKY

16.8151

Bentley J

The Lumber-Ghini

17.3031

Kaden L

Bottle Half Full

18.0362

Tyler B

Cosmobile

18.0891

Peter H

Cheese

18.5430

Charles B

Blue Jays
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Place

1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

Group: Lehi
Total Time

15.3032
15.3379
15.4080
15.7290
15.8490
15.8971
15.9812
16.0871
16.1631
17.6091

Aaron & Crue P

Shane E

Car Name

Tron

Pinewood Derby
Lightning

Wicked

Death by Cheesecake
Lambo

Blaze Fire
Tomahawk

Fire Blaze

KISS




